Linear and Rotary Electric Actuation . . .
   ► Without the oil and air of fluid power
   ► Without the amplifier, cables and panel
        space of a servo system
Three
Technologies–
One Actuator
Exlar’s Tritex™ Series actuators

Gearing
RTG060 with 2 Stage
Gearing
1 Stack Stator lb (kg) 3.0 (1.4) 7.5 (3.4) 9.3 (4.2)
2 Stack Stator lb (kg) 4.1 (1.9) 8.6 (3.9) 10.4 (4.7)
3 Stack Stator lb (kg) 5.2 (2.4) 9.7 (4.4) 11.5 (5.2)
RTM060 Performance Specifi cations
*RPM @ 24 VDC = 1/2 of listed value
RTG060 GEARMOTOR MECHANICAL RATINGS
Output Torque at Motor Speed for 10,000 Hour Life
Maximum Allowable Out-
put Torque - Set by User 1000 RPM 3000 RPM 5000 RPM
Model Ratio lbf-in Nm lbf-in Nm lbf-in Nm lbf-in Nm
RTG060-004 4:1 603 (68.1) 144 (16.2) 104 (11.7) 88 (9.9)
RTG060-005 5:1 522 (58.9) 170 (19.2) 125 (14.1) 105 (11.9)
RTG060-010 10:1 327 (36.9) 200 (22.6) 140 (15.8) 120 (13.6)
RTG060-016 16:1 603 (68.1) 224 (25.3) 160 (18.1) 136 (15.4)
RTG060-020 20:1 603 (68.1) 240 (27.1) 170 (19.2) 146 (16.5)
RTG060-025 25:1 522 (58.9) 275 (31.1) 200 (22.6) 180 (20.3)
RTG060-040 40:1 603 (68.1) 288 (32.5) 208 (23.5) 180 (20.3)
RTG060-050 50:1 522 (58.9) 340 (38.4) 245 (27.7) 210 (23.7)
RTG060-100 100:1 327 (36.9) 320 (36.1) 280 (31.6) 240 (27.1)
Two torque ratings for the RTG gearmotors are given in the table above.  The left hand columns give the maximum (peak) allowable output
torque for the indicated ratios of each size RTG gearmotor.  This is not the rated output torque of the motor multiplied by the ratio of the
reducer.
It is possible to select a confi guration of the motor selection and gear ratio such that the rated motor torque, multiplied by the gear ratio ex-

*RPM @ 24 VDC = 1/2 of listed value
RTG090 GEARING REFLECTED INERTIA
Single Reduction Double Reduction
Gear Stages lbf-in-sec2 (kg-cm2) Gear Stages lbf-in-sec2 (kg-cm2)
4:1 0.000154 (0.174) 16:1 0.000115 (0.130)
5:1 0.000100 (0.113) 20:1, 25:1 0.0000756 (0.0854)
10:1 0.0000265 (0.0300) 40:1, 50:1, 100:1 0.0000203 (0.0230)
16
RTG090 GEARMOTOR MECHANICAL RATINGS
Output Torque at Motor Speed for 10,000 Hour Life
Maximum Allowable Out-
put Torque - Set by User 1000 RPM 1500 RPM 2000 RPM
Model Ratio lbf-in Nm lbf-in Nm lbf-in Nm lbf-in Nm
RTG090-004 4:1 2078 234.8 600 (67.8) 552 (62.4) 504 (56.9)
RTG090-005 5:1 1798 203.1 775 (87.6) 714 (80.7) 652 (73.7)
RTG090-010 10:1 1126 127.2 890 (100.6) 820 (92.7) 750 (84.7)
RTG090-016 16:1 2078 234.8 912 (103.4) 830 (94.7) 763 (86.2)
RTG090-020 20:1 2078 234.8 980 (110.7) 900 (101.7) 820 (92.6)
RTG090-025 25:1 1798 203.1 1250 (141.2) 1150 (130) 1050 (118.6)
RTG090-040 40:1 2078 234.8 1200 (135.6) 1107 (125) 1013 (114.4)
RTG090-050 50:1 1798 203.1 1550 (169.4) 1434 (162) 1317 (148.8)
RTG090-100 100:1 1126 127.2 1100 (124.3) 1100 (124.3) 1100 (124.3)
Two torque ratings for the RTG gearmotors are given in the table above.  The left hand columns give the maximum (peak) allowable output
torque for the indicated ratios of each size RTG gearmotor.  This is not the rated output torque of the motor multiplied by the ratio of the
reducer.
It is possible to select a confi guration of the motor selection and gear ratio such that the rated motor torque, multiplied by the gear ratio ex-

amplifi er over-voltage shut down.
Options/Accessories
TRITEX TLM SERIES ORDERING GUIDE
TLM-BB-CCDD-EFG-HHH-HH - (XX..XX - #####)
AAA = Actuator Type G = Rod End
TLM = Tritex Linear Actuator M = Male US Standard Thread        A = Male Metric
BB = Actuator Frame Size F = Female US Standard                 B = Female Metric
20 = 2 inch nominal frame actuator X = Special (please specify)
30 = 3 inch nominal frame actuator HHH-HH = Motor Stator
CC = Stroke Length TLM20
03 = 3 inch (75 mm)          1B8-50 = 1 Stack, 5000 rpm at 48 VDC, 2500 rpm at 24 VDC
06 = 6 inch (150 mm)     2B8-34 = 2 Stack, 3400 rpm at 48 VDC, 1700 rpm at 24 VDC
10 = 10 inch (254 mm) 3B8-25 = 3 Stack, 2500 rpm at 48 VDC, 1250 rpm at 24 VDC
12 = 12 inch (305 mm) TLM30
18 = 18 inch (457 mm) (TLM30 only) 1B8-20 = 1 Stack, 2000 rpm at 48 VDC, 1000 rpm at 24 VDC
DD = Lead (linear motion per screw revolution) 2B8-13 = 2 Stack, 1300 rpm at 48 VDC, 750 rpm at 24 VDC
01 = 0.1 inch 3B8-10 = 3 Stack, 1000 rpm at 48 VDC, 500 rpm at 24 VDC (not
available in 3 inch stroke)02 = 0.2 inch
04 = 0.4 inch. (TLM20 only) X..XX = Travel and Housing Options (Multiple Possible)
05 = 0.5 inch  (TLM30 only)  Travel Options
E = Connections AR = External Anti-rotate            L1/2/3 = External Limit Switches*
I = Exlar Std M23 style connector PF = Preloaded Follower            RB = Rear Brake (future option)
B = Embedded leads, 3 ft XT = Special Travel Options
P = Embedded leads w/plug, std M23 style connector, 3 ft. Housing Options
X = Special (please specify) P5 = IP65 sealed housing
F = Mounting Special Motor Options
C = Rear Clevis                          D = Double Side Mount XL = Special Lubrication
E = Extended Tie Rod                F = Front Flange   XM = Special Motor Option
S = Side Mount                          T = Side Trunnion ##### = 5 digit PN assigned to designate special model no.
M = Metric Extended Tie Rod    X = Special                         Optional 5 digit assigned PN to designate unique model numbers
TRITEX SERIES CABLES
Power Cables, molded M23 style connector, 8 pin TTIPC-xxx
I/O Cables, molded M23 style connector, 19 pin TTIOC-xxx
Communication Cable, PICO type connector, 4 pin TTCOM-xxx
xxx = length in feet.  Std lengths 15, 25, 50 feet
23
TRITEX RTM/G SERIES ORDERING GUIDE
RTM/G-BBB-CCC-DE-FFF-FF- (XX...XX) - #####)
AAA = Actuator Type E = Connector Options
RTM = Tritex Rotary Motor I = Exlar Std M23 style connector      B = Embedded leads
RTG = Tritex Rotary Gearmotor P = Embedded leads w/plug              X = Special (please specify)
BBB = Frame Size FFF-FF = Motor Stators
060 = 60 mm RTM / RTG060
090 = 90 mm 1B8-50 = 1 Stack, 5000 rpm at 48 VDC, 2500 rpm at 24 VDC
CCC = Gear Ratio 2B8-34 = 2 Stack, 3400 rpm at 48 VDC, 1700 rpm at 24 VDC
Blank = RTM 3B8-25 = 3 Stack, 2500 rpm at 48 VDC, 1250 rpm at 24 VDC
Single Reduction Ratios        Double Reduction Ratios RTM / RTG090
004 = 4:1                                  016 = 16:1     020 = 20:1 1B8-17 = 1 Stack, 1700 rpm at 48 VDC, 850 VDC at 24 VDC
005 = 5:1                                  025 = 25:1     040 = 40:1 2B8-10 = 2 Stack, 1000 rpm at 48 VDC, 500 VDC at 24 VDC
010 = 10:1                                050 = 50:1     100 = 100:1 3B8-07 = 3 Stack, 700 rpm at 48 VDC, 350 VDC at 24 VDC
D = Shaft Type XX = Special Options
K = Keyed XH = Special Housing Options
R = Smooth/Round XM = Special Motor Options
X = Special Shaft XL = Special Lubrication
##### = 5 digit PN assigned to designate special model no.
                           Optional 5 digit assigned PN to designate unique model number
* The dynamic load rating of zero backlash,
preloaded screws is 63% of the dynamic load
rating of the std non-preloaded screws.  The
calculated travel life of a preloaded screw
will be 25% of the calculated travel life of the
same size and lead of a non-preloaded screw.
The Company - Headquartered in subur-
ban Minneapolis, Minnesota, Exlar serves
a global customer base with an extensive
standard product line and complete engi-
neering support for custom actuator applica-
tions.
Exlar supports a large network of sales
representatives in North America.  To fi nd
your local dealer, visit our website at www.
exlar.com or call our headquarters at 952-
368-3434.  For assistance outside North
America, please contact Exlar direct or one
of our worldwide partners listed below.
North America
Exlar Corporation
952-368-3434
Australia/New Zealand
Applied Automation, Ltd.
61 7 3713 7000
Austria
KML Technologie
43 1 6415030 0
Belgium
ATB Automation nv/sa.
32 2 334 99 99
China
Beijing Reloy International Trade Co.
86-10-8957-8621
Step-Servo Co., Ltd.
86-28-8631-16677
JW Motion Controls (Shanghai) Ltd.
021-5852-0350
Columbia
Control de Movimiento Ltda
623-1213 / 623-1224
Czech Republic
TG Drives s.r.o.